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Observations were drawn from High Range AWS (Wanganderry) {station 068262}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1028.428SSE8010.41027.219SSW986.612:2948S12.25.4Th1
1032.06SE7413.81033.020SSW918.709:2731S14.35.5Fr2
1033.611N6515.21035.96S949.718:2224NE16.65.2Sa3
1031.415NNE6715.81034.617NNE8112.810:2539NNE17.38.6Su4
1026.89NW6718.41030.820N8713.908:3730N19.510.2Mo5
1022.09NW5518.41025.59NW7015.912:3422NW19.512.1Tu6
1017.320WNW5118.91020.613WNW7115.522:2861SW20.212.1We7
1025.16SSW4615.91025.122SW7010.000:0759WSW16.97.5Th8
1030.413NE6414.11032.89SSW799.415:2122NE15.85.7Fr9
1030.019N6515.11032.811NNE9511.312:5431N16.57.9Sa10
1028.211NNE8514.81031.19NE10012.416:4426NE16.010.4Su11
1025.99NNE8715.81028.59NE10013.104:0628NNE17.011.2Mo12
1024.77NNE8015.41027.64ENE10013.412:3824NE16.711.1Tu13
1020.17WSW7715.71022.86WSW8013.813:5826SW16.89.8We14
1021.317E7814.21023.413SSE10011.403:0826S16.69.6Th15
1016.411S9213.51020.27SE9911.514:1124SSW14.710.4Fr16
1014.97WSW5415.81016.717WSW8212.211:3228SW16.210.0Sa17
1022.130S789.41021.430S778.215:3961S11.46.9Su18
1028.830SSE768.91028.720S977.411:4257SE10.25.8Mo19
1028.717E9310.11031.015SE958.014:2235ESE14.44.4Tu20
1025.313E9911.51028.213SE10010.510:0133E14.18.0We21
1017.422E10012.51020.919ENE10012.422:5156ENE14.010.5Th22
1011.815N9914.41015.730NE10013.902:1265ENE15.811.3Fr23
1013.235W6712.81015.322W8810.002:0256WNW13.78.6Sa24
1017.613WSW5013.11018.133W628.610:4448W14.37.5Su25
1014.815WNW7112.61018.717NNW3114.119:2743NNE15.27.4Mo26
1006.233W718.31007.537W727.913:1874W10.07.2Tu27
1014.122WSW6810.21014.630W778.25.7We28
1020.113SSW7211.51019.924SSW856.306:3635SW12.44.6Th29
1025.09NE6513.51025.06SSW689.501:1726WSW014.85.6Fr30
1027.213NNE6613.51029.27N9110.023:5122NNE014.65.6Sa31

Statistics for May 2025
1022.6157213.71024.6168510.915.38.1Mean
1006.26#468.31007.54ENE316.310.04.4Lowest
1033.635W10018.91035.937W10015.974W020.212.1Highest
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